

32 MACT 299/21
ANIL KUMAR BISHT Vs. SUNI YADAV

29.08.2025

Present : Sh. Madhur Goel, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents

On request, put up for final arguments on **10.10.2025**.

Advance copy of the written submissions, if any, be supplied
to the opposite side.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/29.08.2025